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BEANRSNDKR0149900000273715

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MOURTALLA GUEYE
MALI

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF35FRHYF60392749 1 USED PEUGEOT PARTNER 950.00 Kg 12.93 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000273715

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MOURTALLA GUEYE
MALI

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF35FRHYF60392749 1 USED PEUGEOT PARTNER 950.00 Kg 12.93 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000273716

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

OSVALDO FAUSTINO MENDES
+2456634329

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

ZFA22000012500434 1 USED FIAT SCUDO 950.00 Kg 17.74 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000273716

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

OSVALDO FAUSTINO MENDES
+2456634329

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

ZFA22000012500434 1 USED FIAT SCUDO 950.00 Kg 17.74 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000275841

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MOHAMEDEN ZEINE
NIN:9707082941
BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WF0AXXGCDAXP78818 1 USED FORD FOCUS 850.00 Kg 12.55 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000275841

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MOHAMEDEN ZEINE
NIN:9707082941
BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WF0AXXGCDAXP78818 1 USED FORD FOCUS 850.00 Kg 12.55 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276016

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

ISSAKA GUINDO
TRANSIT MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

NMTBZ28E80R001337 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 850.00 Kg 10.08 m3
JTDKM28E500043161 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 850.00 Kg 10.08 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276016

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

ISSAKA GUINDO
TRANSIT MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

NMTBZ28E80R001337 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 850.00 Kg 10.08 m3
JTDKM28E500043161 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 850.00 Kg 10.08 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276036

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SY MAMADOU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1BW56L00E010489 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS 850.00 Kg 12.06 m3
SB1BW56L60E139076 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS 850.00 Kg 12.06 m3
SB153CBK00E040932 1 USED TOYOTA CARINA 850.00 Kg 10.04 m3
JT1EAT17100093371 1 USED TOYOTA CARINA 850.00 Kg 10.04 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276036

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SY MAMADOU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1BW56L00E010489 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS 850.00 Kg 12.06 m3
SB1BW56L60E139076 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS 850.00 Kg 12.06 m3
SB153CBK00E040932 1 USED TOYOTA CARINA 850.00 Kg 10.04 m3
JT1EAT17100093371 1 USED TOYOTA CARINA 850.00 Kg 10.04 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276080

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

LUISA MANUEL DA COSTA

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTEHG20V800074753 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 950.00 Kg 10.47 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276080

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

LUISA MANUEL DA COSTA

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTEHG20V800074753 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 950.00 Kg 10.47 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276113

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MOUSSA SALL

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF1KMSFC540134333 1 USED RENAULT MEGANE 850.00 Kg 10.56 m3
WDB2030041A331884 1 USED MERCEDES C200 850.00 Kg 11.79 m3

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org


DRAFT

DRAFTNOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

BEANRSNDKR0149900000276113

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MOUSSA SALL

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF1KMSFC540134333 1 USED RENAULT MEGANE 850.00 Kg 10.56 m3
WDB2030041A331884 1 USED MERCEDES C200 850.00 Kg 11.79 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276124

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MAMOUDOU KOUMA
BAMAKO MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF38BRHZF81596282 1 USED PEUGEOT 406 850.00 Kg 11.30 m3
VF33C8HZB82963339 1 USED PEUGEOT 307 850.00 Kg 11.10 m3
VF34BD9B271015421 1 USED PEUGEOT 405 850.00 Kg 10.57 m3
WF0NXXBBANXY77241 1 USED FORD ESCORT 850.00 Kg 9.76 m3
VF32ANFZE40370482 1 USED PEUGEOT 206 850.00 Kg 9.06 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276124

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MAMOUDOU KOUMA
BAMAKO MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF38BRHZF81596282 1 USED PEUGEOT 406 850.00 Kg 11.30 m3
VF33C8HZB82963339 1 USED PEUGEOT 307 850.00 Kg 11.10 m3
VF34BD9B271015421 1 USED PEUGEOT 405 850.00 Kg 10.57 m3
WF0NXXBBANXY77241 1 USED FORD ESCORT 850.00 Kg 9.76 m3
VF32ANFZE40370482 1 USED PEUGEOT 206 850.00 Kg 9.06 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276200

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MAMADOU DOUMBIA
TEL:+223.76.02.34.69.
BAMAKO-MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1KZ20E90F066215 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 850.00 Kg 10.08 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276200

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MAMADOU DOUMBIA
TEL:+223.76.02.34.69.
BAMAKO-MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1KZ20E90F066215 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 850.00 Kg 10.08 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276271

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

FATY SANKOUNG
GUINEE BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JMZCR19T670139904 1 USED MAZDA 5 850.00 Kg 13.26 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276271

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

FATY SANKOUNG
GUINEE BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JMZCR19T670139904 1 USED MAZDA 5 850.00 Kg 13.26 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276272

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

ABDOULAYE KASSE
TEL:+221.763.01.04.05
GUINEE BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

W0L0ZCF6931030469 1 USED OPEL VECTRA 850.00 Kg 12.09 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276272

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

ABDOULAYE KASSE
TEL:+221.763.01.04.05
GUINEE BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

W0L0ZCF6931030469 1 USED OPEL VECTRA 850.00 Kg 12.09 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276273

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

LAMINE FATY
TEL:+221.776.56.41.07
GUINEE BISSEAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JMBLJNA8W8Z400965 1 USED MITSUBISHI GRANDIS 950.00 Kg 13.91 m3
1B3HBC8A68D563734 1 USED DODGE CALIBER 850.00 Kg 11.81 m3
VF1BGRF0631183530 1 USED RENAULT LAGUNA 850.00 Kg 10.72 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276273

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

LAMINE FATY
TEL:+221.776.56.41.07
GUINEE BISSEAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JMBLJNA8W8Z400965 1 USED MITSUBISHI GRANDIS 950.00 Kg 13.91 m3
1B3HBC8A68D563734 1 USED DODGE CALIBER 850.00 Kg 11.81 m3
VF1BGRF0631183530 1 USED RENAULT LAGUNA 850.00 Kg 10.72 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276278

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

USSUMANE DJAMANCA
GUINEE BISSEAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SJNFCAJ10U1193783 1 USED NISSAN QASHQAI 950.00 Kg 12.36 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276278

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

USSUMANE DJAMANCA
GUINEE BISSEAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SJNFCAJ10U1193783 1 USED NISSAN QASHQAI 950.00 Kg 12.36 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276371

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MOUSTAPHA DIOP
MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTEHH20V806049071 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 950.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276371

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MOUSTAPHA DIOP
MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTEHH20V806049071 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 950.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276524

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

M PANTOUGOUNE KANADJI
MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WVWZZZ1KZ4W007157 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 850.00 Kg 10.40 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276524

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

M PANTOUGOUNE KANADJI
MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WVWZZZ1KZ4W007157 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 850.00 Kg 10.40 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276647

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SALEM MOHAMED
GAMBIA

TRANSIT GAMBIA

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMBA31V205020738 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 950.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276647

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SALEM MOHAMED
GAMBIA

TRANSIT GAMBIA

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMBA31V205020738 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 950.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

DIAWARA NOUHA
TEL:+221.771.29.70.80
BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WF0JXXGAJJ9E31708 1 USED FORD FIESTA 805.00 Kg 9.29 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276679

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

DIAWARA NOUHA
TEL:+221.771.29.70.80
BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WF0JXXGAJJ9E31708 1 USED FORD FIESTA 805.00 Kg 9.29 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276684

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

BONCANA SEYDOU MAIGA
TRANSIT MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WVGZZZ7LZ3D003003 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN TOUAREG 950.00 Kg 15.77 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276684

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

BONCANA SEYDOU MAIGA
TRANSIT MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WVGZZZ7LZ3D003003 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN TOUAREG 950.00 Kg 15.77 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276701

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

HAMIDOU SYLLA
+221.77.77.75.922

BAMAKO MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF3232B5215273530 1 USED PEUGEOT BOXER 1749.00 Kg 23.76 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276701

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

HAMIDOU SYLLA
+221.77.77.75.922

BAMAKO MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF3232B5215273530 1 USED PEUGEOT BOXER 1749.00 Kg 23.76 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276732

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

LASSANA BEI
+245956065081
GUINEE BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WDB2010181F808298 1 USED MERCEDES 190E 850.00 Kg 10.30 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276732

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

LASSANA BEI
+245956065081
GUINEE BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WDB2010181F808298 1 USED MERCEDES 190E 850.00 Kg 10.30 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276834

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SULEIMANE BALDE MANE BAIRO MILITAR
GUINEE BISSAU
+245955785036

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SALLNAAB8XA681477 1 USED LANDROVER FREELANDER 950.00 Kg 16.29 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276834

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SULEIMANE BALDE MANE BAIRO MILITAR
GUINEE BISSAU
+245955785036

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SALLNAAB8XA681477 1 USED LANDROVER FREELANDER 950.00 Kg 16.29 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276966

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MALAN SEIDI
TEL:+245.96.66.25.905.

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WDB2020181F586883 1 USED MERCEDES C180 850.00 Kg 11.12 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000276966

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MALAN SEIDI
TEL:+245.96.66.25.905.

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WDB2020181F586883 1 USED MERCEDES C180 850.00 Kg 11.12 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000277041

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

DJAU EDIBU
GUINEE BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF1JP0C0532932962 1 USED RENAULT MODUS 850.00 Kg 10.53 m3
VF7LC9HXCAY502091 1 USED CITROEN C4 850.00 Kg 11.53 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000277041

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

DJAU EDIBU
GUINEE BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF1JP0C0532932962 1 USED RENAULT MODUS 850.00 Kg 10.53 m3
VF7LC9HXCAY502091 1 USED CITROEN C4 850.00 Kg 11.53 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000277058

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

AMADOU NIAFO
BAMAKO MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB153ZBN00E011899 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS 850.00 Kg 12.06 m3
SB153ZBN10E054137 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS 850.00 Kg 12.06 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000277058

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

AMADOU NIAFO
BAMAKO MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB153ZBN00E011899 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS 850.00 Kg 12.06 m3
SB153ZBN10E054137 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS 850.00 Kg 12.06 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000277211

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

HAMADOU SADIO DIALLO

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF33H9HXC84700239 1 USED PEUGEOT 307 850.00 Kg 11.10 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000277211

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

HAMADOU SADIO DIALLO

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF33H9HXC84700239 1 USED PEUGEOT 307 850.00 Kg 11.10 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000277212

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

AGOSTINHO VIEIRA CO
GUINEE BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JMBXNCU2W7U000527 1 USED MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER 950.00 Kg 13.38 m3
JMZBK14F251179324 1 USED MAZDA 3 850.00 Kg 11.62 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000277212

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

AGOSTINHO VIEIRA CO
GUINEE BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JMBXNCU2W7U000527 1 USED MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER 950.00 Kg 13.38 m3
JMZBK14F251179324 1 USED MAZDA 3 850.00 Kg 11.62 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000277221

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SILVERIO CAETANO SA
TEL:+245.955.18.58.18
GUINEE BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JT121LK2800005314 1 USED TOYOTA HIACE 950.00 Kg 14.99 m3

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org


DRAFT

DRAFTNOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

BEANRSNDKR0149900000277221

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SILVERIO CAETANO SA
TEL:+245.955.18.58.18
GUINEE BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JT121LK2800005314 1 USED TOYOTA HIACE 950.00 Kg 14.99 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000277222

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

JUSTEN EBEDJOQUE SAMBU

+221.778.158.837

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDJV123X00138342 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS 850.00 Kg 9.01 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000277222

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

JUSTEN EBEDJOQUE SAMBU

+221.778.158.837

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDJV123X00138342 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS 850.00 Kg 9.01 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000277269

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

JOSIANE NATHALIE MALACK
GUINEE BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SHHMB3740WU024752 1 USED HONDA CIVIC 850.00 Kg 10.20 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000277269

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

JOSIANE NATHALIE MALACK
GUINEE BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SHHMB3740WU024752 1 USED HONDA CIVIC 850.00 Kg 10.20 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000277275

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

BADARA ALIOU SIMPARA
BAMAKO - MALI
0022374094083

BAMAKO MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMWFREV6EJ023673 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 950.00 Kg 13.93 m3

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org


DRAFT

DRAFTNOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

BEANRSNDKR0149900000277275

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

BADARA ALIOU SIMPARA
BAMAKO - MALI
0022374094083

BAMAKO MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMWFREV6EJ023673 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 950.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000277357

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

DOGONO FERME

DAKAR,SENEGAL

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

XXHRS21R221200190 1 NEW HARS 240 S 2460.00 Kg 15.12 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000277357

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

DOGONO FERME

DAKAR,SENEGAL

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

XXHRS21R221200190 1 NEW HARS 240 S 2460.00 Kg 15.12 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000277379

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

DIALLO MAMADOU CELLOU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

ZFA22300005365607 1 USED FIAT DOBLO 950.00 Kg 12.95 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000277379

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

DIALLO MAMADOU CELLOU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

ZFA22300005365607 1 USED FIAT DOBLO 950.00 Kg 12.95 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000277417

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

DIENG NDEYE ANNA

002216441360

DAKAR,SENEGAL

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF30UBHZTFS258365 1 USED PEUGEOT 3008 1425.00 Kg 13.11 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000277417

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

DIENG NDEYE ANNA

002216441360

DAKAR,SENEGAL

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF30UBHZTFS258365 1 USED PEUGEOT 3008 1425.00 Kg 13.11 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000277443

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

AMADU BELA DJALO

+221.779.702.997

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF37B9HTCAJ582577 1 USED PEUGEOT PARTNER 950.00 Kg 12.93 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000277443

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

AMADU BELA DJALO

+221.779.702.997

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF37B9HTCAJ582577 1 USED PEUGEOT PARTNER 950.00 Kg 12.93 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SACKO SIDI MOHAMED
BAMAKO MALI
+2236667506
+22375252784

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

MALAM51BP8M032990 1 USED HYUNDAI I10 850.00 Kg 6.47 m3
MALAM51BP8M104357 1 USED HYUNDAI I10 850.00 Kg 6.47 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000277457

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SACKO SIDI MOHAMED
BAMAKO MALI
+2236667506
+22375252784

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

MALAM51BP8M032990 1 USED HYUNDAI I10 850.00 Kg 6.47 m3
MALAM51BP8M104357 1 USED HYUNDAI I10 850.00 Kg 6.47 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

TAR MOUHYI DINE

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB153DBN00E062379 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS 850.00 Kg 12.06 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0149900000277469

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

TAR MOUHYI DINE

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB153DBN00E062379 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS 850.00 Kg 12.06 m3
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